

1st Dec. Am 11

Name of work...

Schedule of work...

Agency by which work is executed...

Date of measurement...

No. and date of agreement...

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work - Const. of road					
from Rajahar Road to High					
Re. Ghar to Sudark Talga					
Under masonry scheme					
Agency - M/S Ganpati Construction					
Agreement No - 15 SDB/masonry/ptn.					
Date of work order - 27.04.2021					
Date of completion - 26.01.2022					

AHester
Akh
11.03.22

Record Entry					
1/2 Riv Const of working					
Ben Chronia at Per					
— do —					0.930 KM
2/2 Riv Const of masonry					
pillars at Per					
— do —					0.930 KM
3/2 Riv clearing & grubbing					
of road/land at Per					
— do —					
2 x 30 x 30 x 1.50 m					2700. m ²
2 x 1 x 25 x 1.50 m					75. m ²
					2775 m ²

Continuation Sq = 0.28 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
(1) P.W. cost of working					
benchmarks — do —					
0.930 KN wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 10466.20/KN — Rs					9734 =
(2) P.W. cost of reference					
pillars & working					
benchmarks — do —					
0.930 KN wide Page (1)					
@ 10818.50/KN — Rs					10061 =
(3) P.W. clearing & grubbing					
of road/land					
do					
0.78 Hect wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.75/Hec — Rs					14317 =
(4) P.W. cost of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 ft					
length — do —					
279.36 m ² wide Page (2)					
@ Rs 174.94/m ² — Rs					48371 =
(5) P.W. cost of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 ft					
length — do —					
651.84 m ² wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 139.89/m ² — Rs					91153 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(6) For excavating for roadway in built area cutting - do					
35.125 m ² vide page (2)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ²					Rs. 63/32
(7) For cost of G.B. by well graded material - do					
320.492 m ² vide page (3)					
@ Rs. 3007.31/m ²					Rs. 963834=
(8) For laying spreading & compacting stone work for - do					
281.954 m ² vide page (4)					
@ Rs. 3694.12/m ²					Rs. 962670=
(9) For & fixing masonry sign board as per - do					
01 m ² vide page (2)					
@ Rs. 11425/-					Rs. 11425=
					Rs. 2123408=
Add G.T. @ 12.1.11					254809=
Add C. C. @ 1.1.11					21234=
Add S. P. C. -					Rs. 27871=
					9427322=
Total 151.112/m ²					Rs. 151 36653=

Continuation Total = 2390669=

A
05/02/22
JLE

Accepted
Aksh
11-03-22